



WOOPS!™

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION



CLASSIC
FLAVORS

BIRTHDAY CAKE

INGREDIENTS

Confectionary Sugar, Granulated Sugar, Blanched Almonds, Egg Whites, White Chocolate, Whole Milk, Butter, Water, Cocoa Butter, Egg Yolks, Glucose, Sorbitol, Birthday Cake Extract, Fish Gelatin, Food Coloring (FD&C Dye & Lake Colors: Blue 1, Blue 2, Red 40, Yellow 5, Yellow 6, Titanium Dioxide), Rainbow Sprinkles (Partially Hydrogenated Oil, Soy Lecithin, Dextrin, Confectioner’s Glaze, Natural & Artificial Flavor, Red 40 Lake, Yellow 6 Lake, carnauba wax, Yellow 5 Lake, Blue 1 Lake, Red 3, Red 40).

Contains: Egg, Fish, Milk, Soy, Tree Nuts.

Nutrition Facts	
144 servings per container	
Serving size	1 macaron (22g)
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	80
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 4.5g	6%
Saturated Fat 1.5g	8%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 5mg	2%
Sodium 10mg	0%
Total Carbohydrate 10g	4%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 8g	
Includes 7g Added Sugars	14%
Protein 2g	4%
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 2mg	2%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 48mg	2%
*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

BLUEBERRY CHEESECAKE

INGREDIENTS

Sugar, Almonds, White Chocolate (Cocoa Butter, Sugar, Whole Milk Powder, Inulin, Soy Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavor), Egg Whites, Blueberry Filling (Sugar, Blueberry Puree, Water, Glucose Syrup, Blueberry Juice Concentrate, Pectin), Cream, Blueberry Puree, Blend of Vegetable Oils (Coconut Oil, Sunflower Oil), Cocoa Butter, Glucose Syrup, Egg White Powder, Cream Cheese Flavor (Natural And Artificial Aromas, Glycerin, Alcohol), Glycerin, Mono- And Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids, Soy Lecithin, Carrageenan, Xanthan Gum, Guar Gum, Vegetable Juice [Color], Carmine [Color], Color (Water, Sugar, FD&C Blue #1 [Color]. Modified Cornstarch, Sodium Alginate, Citric Acid [Acidifier], Sodium Benzoate [Preservative], Potassium Sorbate [Preservative]).

Contains: Egg, Milk, Soy, Tree Nuts.

Nutrition Facts	
144 servings per container	
Serving size	1 macaron (24g)
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	120
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 6g	8%
Saturated Fat 2g	10%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 5mg	2%
Sodium 30mg	1%
Total Carbohydrate 14g	5%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Total Sugars 13g	
Includes 13g Added Sugars	26%
Protein 2g	4%
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 26mg	2%
Iron 0.4mg	2%
Potassium 94mg	2%
*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

CAFFÈ LATTE

INGREDIENTS

Sugar, Cream, White Chocolate (Cocoa Butter, Sugar, Whole Milk Powder, Inulin, Soy Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavor), Almonds, Egg Whites, Glucose Syrup, Blend Of Vegetable Oils (Coconut Oil, Sunflower Oil), Glycerin, Mono- And Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids, Soy Lecithin, Cocoa Butter, Corn Starch, Coffee Paste (Sugar, Hazelnut Oil, Hazelnuts, Natural Flavor, Coffee Powder), Cocoa Powder [Processed With Alkali], Egg White Powder, Carrageenan, Xanthan Gum,Guar Gum, Natural Flavor, Maltodextrin, Modified Food Starch, Ascorbic Acid, Water, DI-Alpha Tocopherol, And Gum Acacia, Sunflower Oil, Colored With Red Beet Powder, B-Carotene, Turmeric Oleoresin.

Contains: Egg, Milk, Soy, Tree Nuts.

Nutrition Facts	
144 servings per container	
Serving size	1 macaron (24g)
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	100
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 6g	8%
Saturated Fat 2.6g	13%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 5mg	2%
Sodium 10mg	0%
Total Carbohydrate 11g	4%
Dietary Fiber < 1g	3%
Total Sugars 9g	
Includes 9g Added Sugars	18%
Protein 2g	4%
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 52mg	4%
Iron 0.4mg	2%
Potassium 94mg	2%
*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	



CARAMEL FLEUR DE SEL

INGREDIENTS

Sugar, Heavy Cream (Cream [Milk], Carrageenan), Almonds, Salted Caramel Butter (Sugar, Butter With Natural Flavor (Pasteurized Cream, Natural Flavor), Glucose Syrup, Salt). Egg Whites, White Chocolate (Cocoa Butter, Sugar, Whole Milk Powder, Inulin, Soy Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavor), Blend Of Vegetable Oils (Coconut Oil, Sunflower Oil), Cocoa Butter, Comstarch, Egg White Powder (Egg Whites, Lactic Acid), Mono- And Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids, Carrageenan, Fruit Juice [Color], Beet Powder [Color], Xanthan Gum, Guar Gum, Tumeric [Color].

Contains: Egg, Milk, Soy, Tree Nuts.

Nutrition Facts	
144 servings per container	
Serving size	1 macaron (24g)
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	110
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 6g	8%
Saturated Fat 2.5g	13%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 10mg	0%
Total Carbohydrate 13g	5%
Dietary Fiber 1g	3%
Total Sugars 12g	
Includes 8g Added Sugars	16%
Protein 2g	4%
Vitamin D 0.1mcg	0%
Calcium 20mg	2%
Iron 0.2mg	2%
Potassium 60mg	2%
*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

CLASSIC VANILLA

INGREDIENTS

Sugar, Heavy Cream (Cream [Milk], Carrageenan), White Chocolate (Cocoa Butter, Sugar, Whole Milk Powder, Inulin, Soy Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavor), Amonds, Egg Whites, Glucose Syrup, Blend Of Vegetable Oils (Coconut Oil, Sunflower Oil), Glycerin, Cocoa Butter, Cornstarch, Egg White Powder (Egg Whites, Lactic Acid), Vanilla Bean Seeds, Natural Vanilla Flavor, Mono- And Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids, Soy Lecithin, Carrageenan, Xanthan Gum, Guar Gum.

Contains: Egg, Milk, Soy, Tree Nuts.

Nutrition Facts	
144 servings per container	
Serving size	1 macaron (24g)
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	110
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 7g	9%
Saturated Fat 3g	15%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	2%
Sodium 10mg	0%
Total Carbohydrate 13g	5%
Dietary Fiber < 1g	3%
Total Sugars 10g	
Includes 8g Added Sugars	16%
Protein 2g	4%
Vitamin D 0.1mcg	0%
Calcium 20mg	2%
Iron 0.2mg	2%
Potassium 60mg	2%
*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

COOKIES AND CREAM

INGREDIENTS

Confectionary Sugar, Granulated Sugar, Corn Starch, Almonds, Water, Titanium Dioxide, Milk, Egg Yolk, Glucose, Sorbitol, Butter, White Chocolate, Cocoa Butter, Fish Gelatin, Vanilla Extract, Chocolate Sandwich Cookie (Icing [Icing Sugar (May Contain 2–3% Corn Starch), Palm Fruit Oil (Non-Hydrogenated), Vanilla Flavor, Soy Lecithin, Salt], Sugar, Pea Starch, Potato Starch, White Rice Flour, Cocoa Powder, Water, Tapioca Starch, Glucose, Pea Protein, Sodium Carboxymethylcellulose, Salt, Pea Fiber, Vanilla Flavor, Caramel Color, Guar Gum, Inulin, Sodium, Water, Bicarbonates, Soy Lecithin, Ammonium Bicarbonate (90)], Food Coloring: White, Black (FD&C Red No. 40, FD&C Yellow No. 5, FD&C Blue No. 1).

Contains: Egg, Fish, Milk, Soy, Tree Nuts.

Nutrition Facts	
144 servings per container	
Serving size	1 macaron (17g)
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	80
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 4g	5%
Saturated Fat 1.5g	8%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 5mg	2%
Sodium 15mg	1%
Total Carbohydrate 9g	3%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 7g	
Includes 6g Added Sugars	12%
Protein 1g	4%
Vitamin D 0.1mcg	0%
Calcium 20mg	2%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 39mg	0%
*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	



DARK CHOCOLATE RASPBERRY

INGREDIENTS

Sugar, Cream, Almonds, Egg Whites, Raspberry Filling 11% (Sugar, Raspberry Puree, Water, Glucose Syrup, Vegetable Juice [Color], Pectin, Natural Flavor, Citric Acid [Acidifier], Calcium Lactate [Acidity Regulator], Trisodium Citrate [Acidity Regulator]), Dark Chocolate 4% (Unsweetened Chocolate, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Soy Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavor), Milk Chocolate 4% (Sugar, Unsweetened Chocolate, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Skim Milk Cholesterol 5mg Powder, Soy Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavor), Glucose Syrup, Glycerin, Mono- And Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids, Soy Lecithin, Blend Of Vegetable Oils (Coconut Oil, Sunflower Oil), Cornstarch, Cocoa Powder [Processed With Alkali], Cocoa Butter, Egg White Powder, Xanthan Gum, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Carmine [Color].

Contains: Egg, Milk, Soy, Tree Nuts.

DULCE DE LECHE

INGREDIENTS

Ingredients: Macaron Shell: Sugar, Almond Flour, Powdered Sugar Egg White. Dulce De Leche Filling: Sweetened Condensed Milk, Sugar, Water, Corn Syrup (Sulphites), Skim Milk Powder, Canola Oil, Stabilizers (Sodium Alginate, Carboxymethyl Cellulose, Mono-Glycerides), Salt, Microcrystalline Cellulose, Emulsifiers (Sodium Phosphate, Soya Lecithin), Preservative (Potassium Sorbate), Sodium Bicarbonate., Sprinkles: Sugar, Corn Starch, Confectioner's Glaze, Colours (Fd&C Yellow #6, Fd&C Yellow #5, Fd&C Red #40, Fd&C Blue #2).

Allergens: Milk, Eggs, Almonds.

May contain: Pistachios, Hazelnuts, Soy.

NUTELLA DELIGHT

INGREDIENTS

Sugar, Nutella (Sugar, Palm Oil, Hazelnuts, Skim Milk, Cocoa, Soy Lecithin, Vanillin), Heavy Cream (Cream [Milk], Carrageenan), Almonds, Egg Whites, Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Skimmed Milk Powder, Soy Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavor), Pure Hazelnut Paste, Cocoa Powder [Processed With Alkali], Cornstarch, Egg White Powder (Egg Whites, Lactic Acid), Carrageenan, Xanthan Gum, Guar Gum, High Fructose Com Syrup, Water, Glycerin, Sorbitol, Fd&C Red 40 [Color], Modified Food Starch, Fd&C Red 3 [Color], Fd&C Yellow 5 [Color], Sodium Benzoate, Potassium Sorbate, Citric Acid, Sorbitol, Agar Gum, Fd&C Yellow 6 [Color], Fd&C Blue 1 [Color], Fd&C Blue 2 [Color].

Contains: Egg, Milk, Soy, Tree Nuts.

Nutrition Facts	
144 servings per container	
Serving size	1 macaron (24g)
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	120
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 5g	6%
Saturated Fat 2g	10%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 5mg	2%
Sodium 10mg	0%
Total Carbohydrate 13g	5%
Dietary Fiber < 1g	3%
Total Sugars 11g	
Includes 9g Added Sugars	18%
Protein 2g	4%
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 52mg	4%
Iron 0.4mg	2%
Potassium 94mg	2%
*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

Nutrition Facts	
Serving size 1 Macaron (27g)	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	80
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 2.5g	6%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 25mg	2%
Total Carbohydrate 13g	9%
Dietary Fiber <1g	5%
Sugars 11.5g	
Protein 1.5g	
Calcium	4%
Iron	2%
*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

Nutrition Facts	
144 servings per container	
Serving size	1 macaron (24g)
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	110
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 6g	8%
Saturated Fat 2g	10%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 10mg	0%
Total Carbohydrate 13g	5%
Dietary Fiber < 1g	3%
Total Sugars 11g	
Includes 10g Added Sugars	20%
Protein 2g	4%
Vitamin D 0.1mcg	0%
Calcium 20mg	2%
Iron 0.2mg	2%
Potassium 60mg	2%
*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	



HAZELNUT PRALINE

INGREDIENTS

Confectionary Sugar, Granulated Sugar, Corn Starch, Milk Chocolate, Frozen Egg Whites, Blanched Almonds, Blanched Hazelnuts, Milk, Hazelnut Spread, Food Coloring: Brown, Red, Black, Yellow, Orange (FD&C Red 40, FD&C Yellow 5, FD&C Blue 1, FD&C Yellow 6), Water, Butter, Glucose, Egg Yolks, Sorbitol, Cocoa Butter, Dark Cocoa Powder, Fish Gelatin.

Contains: Egg, Fish, Milk, Soy, Tree Nuts.

Nutrition Facts	
144 servings per container	
Serving size	1 macaron (20g)
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	80
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 3.5g	5%
Saturated Fat 1g	5%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 5mg	2%
Sodium 10mg	0%
Total Carbohydrate 11g	4%
Dietary Fiber < 1g	4%
Total Sugars 8g	
Includes 10g Added Sugars	14%
Protein 1g	4%
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 52mg	2%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 44mg	0%
*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

HONEY LAVENDER

INGREDIENTS

Sugar, Almonds, Egg Whites, White Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Soy Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavor), Cream, Honey, Butter, Invert Sugar Syrup, Cornstarch, Xanthan, Pectin, Natural Lavender Flavor, Vegetable Juice [Color], Carmine [Color], Color (Water, Sugar, Fd&C Blue #1 [Color], Modified Cornstarch, Sodium Alginate, Citric Acid [Acidifier], Sodium Benzoate [Preservative], Potassium Sorbate [Preservative]), Color (Potassium Aluminium Silicate [Stabilizer], Titanium Dioxide [Color], Iron Oxides [Color]).

Contains: Egg, Milk, Soy, Tree Nuts.

Nutrition Facts	
144 servings per container	
Serving size	1 macaron (24g)
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	100
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 5g	6%
Saturated Fat 2g	10%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 5mg	2%
Sodium 0mg	0%
Total Carbohydrate 14g	5%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 12g	
Includes 12g Added Sugars	24%
Protein 2g	4%
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 52mg	4%
Iron 0.4mg	2%
Potassium 94mg	2%
*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

MOROCCAN ROSE

INGREDIENTS

Sugar, Almond Flour, Heavy Cream (Cream [Milk], Carrageenan), White Chocolate (Cocoa Butter, Sugar, Whole Milk Powder, Inulin, Soy Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavor), Egg Whites, Butter with Natural Flavor (Pasteurized Cream, Natural Flavor), Corn Syrup, Egg White Powder (Egg Whites, Lactic Acid), Rose Water, Natural Rose Flavor, Xanthan Gum, Carrageenan, Color (Water, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Glycerine, Sugar, Fd&C Red 40, Modified Food Starch, Fd&C Red 3, Fd&C Yellow 5, Preservatives [Sodium Benzoate And Potassium Sorbate], Carrageenan Gum, Xanthan Gum, Citric Acid [Acidulant]). Contains : Eggs, Milk, Soybeans, Almonds. May Contain Other Treenuts (Pistachios, Hazelnuts, And Pecans).

Contains: Egg, Milk, Soy, Tree Nuts.

Nutrition Facts	
Serving size	1 Macaron (27g)
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	120
Total Fat 7.08g	
Saturated Fat 2.67g	
Trans Fat 0.03g	
Sodium 0.03mg	
Total Carbohydrate 12.37g	
Dietary Fiber 0.63g	
Sugars 12.62g	
Protein 1.95g	



RED VELVET

INGREDIENTS

Sugar, Cream, Almonds, White Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Soy Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavor), Egg White, Butter, Color (Water, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Glycerin, Sugar, Fd&C Red #40 [Color], Modified Cornstarch, Fd&C Red #3 [Color], Fd&C Yellow #5 [Color], Sodium Benzoate [Preservative], Potassium Sorbate (Preservative)), Carrageenan, Xanthan Gum, Citric Acid [Acidifier], Glucose Syrup, Cream Cheese Flavor [Natural And Artificial Aromas, Glycerin, Alcohol], Pectin, Xanthan Gum, Cocoa Powder [Processed With Alkali].

Contains: Egg, Milk, Soy, Tree Nuts.

Nutrition Facts	
144 servings per container	
Serving size	1 macaron (24g)
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	120
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 7g	9%
Saturated Fat 2.7g	14%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 5mg	2%
Sodium 15mg	1%
Total Carbohydrate 13g	5%
Dietary Fiber < 1g	3%
Total Sugars 12g	
Includes 12g Added Sugars	24%
Protein 2g	4%
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 52mg	4%
Iron 0.4mg	2%
Potassium 94mg	2%
*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

CREAMY PISTACHIO

INGREDIENTS

Confectionary Sugar, Granulated Sugar, Corn Starch, White Chocolate, Egg Whites, Whole Milk, Almonds, Butter, Pistachio Paste (Pistachios, Sugar, Dextrose, Almonds, Cashews, Sunflower Oil, Corn Starch, Soya Lecithin), Cocoa Butter, Egg Yolks, Glucose, Water, Sorbitol, Fish Gelatin, Food Coloring: Green, Yellow, White (FD&C Yellow No. 5, FD&C Blue No. 1, Titanium Dioxide).

Contains: Egg, Fish, Milk, Soy, Tree Nuts.

Nutrition Facts	
144 servings per container	
Serving size	1 macaron (18g)
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	80
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 4.5g	6%
Saturated Fat 2g	10%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 10mg	3%
Sodium 10mg	0%
Total Carbohydrate 9g	3%
Dietary Fiber < 0g	0%
Total Sugars 8g	
Includes 6g Added Sugars	12%
Protein 1g	4%
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 20mg	2%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 50mg	2%
*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

STRAWBERRY LEMONADE

INGREDIENTS

Sugar, Egg Whites, Almonds, Strawberry Filling 11% (Sugar, Strawberry Puree, Water, Glucose Syrup, Strawberry Juice Concentrate, Pectin), White Chocolate (Cocoa Butter, Sugar, Whole Milk Powder, Inulin, Soy Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavor), Butter, Lemon Puree 4.21%, Glucose Syrup, Egg Yolk, Cocoa Butter, Glycerin, Mono- And Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids, Soy Lecithin, Modified Cornstarch, Xanthan Gum, Guar Gum, Egg White Powder, Color (Water, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Glycerin, Sugar, Fd&C Red #3 [Color], Modified Food Starch, Fd&C Yellow #5 [Color], Sodium Benzoate And Potassium Sorbate [Preservatives], Carrageenan, Xanthan Gum, Citric Acid [Acidifier], Fd&C Red #40 [Color]), Citric Acid [Acidifier], Lemon Extract 0.05%.

Contains: Egg, Milk, Soy, Tree Nuts.

Nutrition Facts	
144 servings per container	
Serving size	1 macaron (24g)
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	110
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 5g	6%
Saturated Fat 1.7g	9%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 5mg	2%
Sodium 20mg	1%
Total Carbohydrate 14g	5%
Dietary Fiber < 1g	3%
Total Sugars 13g	
Includes 13g Added Sugars	26%
Protein 2g	4%
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 52mg	4%
Iron 0.4mg	2%
Potassium 94mg	2%
*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

TROPICAL MANGO

INGREDIENTS

Sugar, Almonds, Mango Puree, Egg Whites, White Chocolate (Cocoa Butter, Sugar, Whole Milk Powder, Inulin, Soy Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavor), Oligofructose, Glucose Syrup, Cocoa Butter, Butter, Blend Of Vegetable Oils (Coconut Oil, Sunflower Oil), Cocoa Butter, Passion Fruit Puree, Egg White Powder, Natural Mango Flavor, Water, Glycerin, Mono- And Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids, Soy Lecithin, Pectin, Carrageenan, Xanthan Gum, Guar Gum, Citric Acid [Acidifier], Color [High Fructose Corn Syrup, Water, Glycerin, Sorbitol, Sugar, Fd&C Red 40 (E129), Modified Food Starch, Fd&C Red 3 (E127), Fd&C Yellow 5 (E102), Sodium Benzoate And Potassium Sorbate (Preservatives), Carrageenan Gum, Agar Gum, Citric Acid].

Contains: Egg, Milk, Soy, Tree Nuts.

CHOCOLATE DREAM

INGREDIENTS

Confectionary Sugar, Granulated Sugar, Corn Starch, Dark Chocolate, Whole Milk, Glucose, Butter, Milk Chocolate, Blanched Almonds, Egg Whites, Egg Yolks, Hazelnuts, Sorbitol, Water, Black Cocoa Powder, Fish Gelatin, Food Coloring: Brown, Red, Black (FD&C Red 40 [Color], FD&C Yellow 5 [Color], FD&C Blue 1 [Color]).

Contains: Egg, Fish, Milk, Soy, Tree Nuts.

RASPBERRY BLISS

INGREDIENTS

Confectionary Sugar, Granulated Sugar, Almonds, Raspberries, Egg Whites, Raspberry Puree, Water, Tartaric Acid, Meringue Powder, Food Coloring: Red, Red Violet (Red 40, Blue 1, Red 3), Raspberry Extract, Yellow Pectin.

Contains: Egg, Tree Nuts.

Nutrition Facts	
144 servings per container	
Serving size	1 macaron (24g)
Amount Per Serving	90
Calories	
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 5g	6%
Saturated Fat 1.7g	9%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 10mg	0%
Total Carbohydrate 12g	4%
Dietary Fiber 2g	7%
Total Sugars 10g	
Includes 9g Added Sugars	18%
Protein 1g	2%
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 22mg	2%
Iron 0.4mg	2%
Potassium 70mg	2%
*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

Nutrition Facts	
144 servings per container	
Serving size	1 macaron (17g)
Amount Per Serving	80
Calories	
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 4g	5%
Saturated Fat 1g	5%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 10mg	3%
Sodium 10mg	0%
Total Carbohydrate 9g	3%
Dietary Fiber < 0g	0%
Total Sugars 7g	
Includes 7g Added Sugars	14%
Protein 2g	4%
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 20mg	2%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 56mg	2%
*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

Nutrition Facts	
144 servings per container	
Serving size	1 macaron (19g)
Amount Per Serving	70
Calories	
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 2g	3%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 5mg	0%
Total Carbohydrate 13g	5%
Dietary Fiber < 1g	4%
Total Sugars 11g	
Includes 10g Added Sugars	20%
Protein 1g	4%
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 0mg	0%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 41mg	0%
*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	





LIMITED
EDITION

APPLE CRUMBLE

INGREDIENTS

Sugar, Egg White, Almond Flour, Powdered Sugar, Butter (Milk), Apple Puree, Oats, Brown Sugar, Spices, Cream Of Tartar. Spices, Colors (Fd&C #1,Fd&C #5).

Allergens: Milk, Eggs, Almonds, Soy.

May contain: Pistachios, Hazelnuts, Coconut.

Nutrition Facts	
Serving size	1 Macaron (27g)
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	70
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 4.5g	6%
Saturated Fat 1.75g	9%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 7.5mg	3%
Sodium 10mg	1%
Total Carbohydrate 11g	4%
Dietary Fiber 1g	2%
Sugars 10g	
Protein 1.5g	
*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

COTTON CANDY

INGREDIENTS

Sugar, Egg Whites, Almond Flour, Powdered Sugar, Raspberry Extract, Cream Of Tartar, Salt, Color (Fd&C Red #40, Fd&C Red #3, Fd&C Yellow #5 [Tartrazine], Fd&C Yellow #6, Fd&C Blue #1, Fd&C Blue #2).

Allergens: Milk, Eggs, Almonds, Pistachios, Hazelnuts, Soy.

Nutrition Facts	
Serving size	1 Macaron (27g)
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	60
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 1.75g	2%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 10mg	1%
Total Carbohydrate 10.5g	4%
Dietary Fiber 1g	2%
Sugars 10g	
Protein 1g	
*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

LEMON MERINGUE

INGREDIENTS

Sugar, Egg Whites, Almond Flour, Powdered Sugar, Butter (Milk), Lemon Puree, Color (Fd&C Yellow #5 [Tartrazine]).

Allergens: Milk, Eggs, Almonds.

May contain: Pistachios, Hazelnuts, Soy.

Nutrition Facts	
Serving size	1 Macaron (27g)
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	75
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 4g	10%
Saturated Fat 1.75g	18%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 5mg	3%
Sodium 7.5mg	1%
Total Carbohydrate 9g	7%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Sugars 8g	
Protein 1g	
*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	



PEPPERMINT FROST

INGREDIENTS

Sugar, Almond Flour, Powdered Sugar, Egg White, Cream, Cocoa Butter, Dry Whole Milk, Butter, Unsweetened Chocolate, Glucose, Soy Lecithin, Cream Of Tartar, Flavours, Fd&C Red #40.

Contains: Milk, Eggs, Almonds, Soy.

Nutrition Facts	
Serving size	1 Macaron (27g)
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	100
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 4.5g	7%
Saturated Fat 1.5g	8%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 5mg	1%
Sodium 30mg	1%
Total Carbohydrate 14g	5%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Sugars 13g	
Protein 2g	
Calcium	2%
Iron	2%
*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

PINK CHAMPAGNE

INGREDIENTS

Sugar, Egg Whites, Almond Flour, Powdered Sugar, Butter(Milk), Flavor, Color (Fd&C Red #3, Fd&C Blue #1, Fd&C Yellow #6).

Allergens: Milk, Eggs, Almonds.

May contain: Pistachios, Hazelnuts, Soy.

Nutrition Facts	
Serving size	1 Macaron (27g)
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	150
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 8g	10%
Saturated Fat 3.5g	18%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 10mg	3%
Sodium 15mg	1%
Total Carbohydrate 18g	7%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Sugars 16g	
Protein 2g	
Calcium	2%
Iron	2%
*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

TOASTED COCONUT

INGREDIENTS

Sugar, Egg Whites, Almond Flour, Powdered Sugar, Butter(Milk), Natural And Artificial Flavor, Coconut, Color(Fd&C Blue #1).

Contains: Milk, Eggs, Almonds, Soy, Coconut.

May contain: Pistachios and Hazelnuts.

Nutrition Facts	
Serving size	2 Macaron (36g)
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	150
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 8g	10%
Saturated Fat 3.5g	18%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 10mg	3%
Sodium 15mg	1%
Total Carbohydrate 18g	7%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Sugars 15g	
Protein 2g	
*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	



ESPRESSO TIRAMISU

INGREDIENTS

Sugar, Egg Whites, Almond Flour, Powdered Sugar, Butter (Milk), Flavor, Fd&C Red #40, Fd&C Red #3, Fd&C Yellow #5, Fd&C Yellow #6, Fd&C Blue #1, Fd&C Blue #2.

Nutrition Facts	
Serving size	1 Macaron (27g)
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	150
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 8g	10%
Saturated Fat 3.5g	18%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	3%
Sodium 15mg	1%
Total Carbohydrate 18g	7%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Sugars 16g	
Protein 2g	
Calcium	2%
Iron	2%
*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

HAZELNUT KISS

INGREDIENTS

Sugar, Egg Whites, Almond Flour, Powdered Sugar, Butter (Milk), Ground Hazelnuts, Color (FD&C Red #40)

Allergens: Milk, Eggs, Almonds.

May contain: Pistachios, Hazelnuts, Soy.

Nutrition Facts	
144 servings per container	
Serving size	2 macarons (36g)
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	150
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 8g	10%
Saturated Fat 3.5g	18%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 10mg	3%
Sodium 15mg	1%
Total Carbohydrate 18g	7%
Dietary Fiber < 1g	4%
Total Sugars 16g	
Includes 15g Added Sugars	30%
Protein 2g	4%
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 20mg	2%
Iron 0.3mg	2%
Potassium 60mg	2%
*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

ROMANTIC RASPBERRY

INGREDIENTS

Sugar, Egg Whites, Almond Flour, Powdered Sugar, Butter (Milk), Flavor, Color (FD&C Red #40)

Allergens: Milk, Eggs, Almonds.

May contain: Pistachios, Hazelnuts, Soy, Coconut.

Nutrition Facts	
144 servings per container	
Serving size	2 macarons (36g)
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	150
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 8g	10%
Saturated Fat 3.5g	18%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 10mg	3%
Sodium 15mg	1%
Total Carbohydrate 18g	7%
Dietary Fiber < 1g	4%
Total Sugars 16g	
Includes 15g Added Sugars	30%
Protein 2g	4%
Vitamin D 0.1mcg	0%
Calcium 20mg	2%
Iron 0.3mg	2%
Potassium 60mg	2%
*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	



PASTRIES

DARK CHOCOLATE ALFAJOR

INGREDIENTS

Wheat Flour, Butter (Cream, Natural Flavor), Sugar, Corn Starch, Eggs, Egg Yolks, Cocoa Powder (Processed with Alkali), Vanilla Extract, Baking Soda, Honey, Oil of Orange, Dulce de Leche (Milk, Sugar, Glucose, Soybean Oil, Butter, Carrageenan, Baking Soda, Agar Agar, Natural Flavor), Dark Chocolate (Sugar, Palm Kernel Oil, Cocoa Powder, Sunflower Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavor).

Contains Wheat, Milk, Eggs, Soy.

No preservatives, nothing artificial.

Nutrition Facts	
Serving size	1 Alfajor (33g)
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	120
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 5g	6%
Saturated Fat 3g	15%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 15mg	5%
Sodium 15mg	1%
Total Carbohydrate 17g	6%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Sugars 11g	
Protein 1g	
*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

TRADITIONAL ALFAJOR

INGREDIENTS

Wheat Flour, Corn Starch, Butter (Cream, Natural Flavor), Sugar, Egg Yolks, Eggs, Baking Powder (Monocalcium Phosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate), Amaretto, Oil of Lemon, Vanilla Extract, Baking Soda, Honey, Dulce De Leche (Milk, Sugar, Glucose, Soybean Oil, Butter, Carrageenan, Baking Soda, Agar Agar, Natural Flavor), Unsweetened Coconut.

Contains Almond, Wheat, Milk, Eggs, Soy, Coconut.

No preservatives, nothing artificial.

Nutrition Facts	
Serving size	1 Alfajor (33g)
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	120
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 5g	6%
Saturated Fat 2g	10%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 20mg	7%
Sodium 35mg	2%
Total Carbohydrate 18g	7%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Sugars 10g	
Protein 1g	
*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

WHITE CHOCOLATE ALFAJOR

INGREDIENTS

Wheat Flour, Butter (Cream, Natural Flavor), Sugar, Corn Starch, Eggs, Egg Yolks, Vanilla Extract, Almond Extract, Honey, Baking Soda, Dulce de Leche (Milk, Sugar, Glucose, Soybean Oil, Butter, Carrageenan, Baking Soda, Agar Agar, Natural Flavor), White Chocolate (Sugar, Palm Kernel Oil, Non Fat Dry Milk, Sunflower Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavor).

Contains Almond, Wheat, Milk, Eggs, Soy.

No preservatives, nothing artificial.

Nutrition Facts	
Serving size	1 Alfajor (33g)
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	120
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 5g	6%
Saturated Fat 3g	15%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 15mg	5%
Sodium 15mg	1%
Total Carbohydrate 17g	6%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Sugars 11g	
Protein 3g	
*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	





CREMEBELLOS

CREMEBELLO DARK CHOCOLATE RASPBERRY

INGREDIENTS

Foam: Sugar, Water, Egg Protein, Invert Sugar Syrup,
Stabiliser Agar Agar, Flavour, Colorant E150c.

Chocolate: Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier
Lecithin E322 (Soya) E476, Flavour: Vanillin.

Wafer: Wheat Flour, Wheat Starch, Oil Vegetable (Oil Palm),
Sugar, Caramel Sugar Syrup, Back Operating Resources:
Natriumcarbonate (E500), Cocoa Powder De-Oiled, Salt,
Cream Powder, Natural Aroma

Fruit Chips Raspberry: Sugar, Water, Cocoa Butter, E 904,
Glucose Syrup, E 330 Flavour (Nat. Flavour, Colorant E 163,
Plant Fat Cococnut Oil).

Contains Wheat, Soy, Milk.

Nutrition Facts	
Serving size	1 Cremebello (30g)
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	107
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 3g	5%
Saturated Fat 2g	10%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 1mg	0.04%
Total Carbohydrate 19g	7%
Dietary Fiber 3g	12%
Sugars 18g	
Protein 1g	
The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

CREMEBELLO CARAMEL

INGREDIENTS

Foam: Sugar, Water, Egg Protein, Invert Sugar Syrup,
Stabiliser Agar Agar, Flavour, Colorant E 150c

Chocolate: Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier
Lecithin E322 (Soya) E476, Flavour: Vanillin.

Wafer: Wheat Flour, Wheat Starch, Oil Vegetable (Oil
Palm), Sugar, Caramel Sugar Syrup, Back Operating
Resources: Natriumcarbonate (E500), Cocoa Powder
De-Oiled, Salt, Cream Powder, Natural Aroma.

Caramel Tasty Crunch: Wafer (Wheat Flour, Sugar,
Vegetable Fat And Oil (Oil Palm, Coconut Fat),
Emulsifier E 322 (Soja Lecithin, Sun Flower Lecithin),
Caramel Sugar Syrup, Salt), Rapeseed Oil, Sugar, Fat
Powder (Sun Flower Oil, Glucose Syrup, Milk Egg
Protein), Caramel Sugar Syrup, Natural Flavour, Vanilla,
Acidifiers E 330.

Contains Wheat, Soy, Milk.

Nutrition Facts	
Serving size	1 Cremebello (30g)
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	107
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 3g	5%
Saturated Fat 2g	10%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 1mg	0.04%
Total Carbohydrate 18g	6%
Dietary Fiber 3g	12%
Sugars 18g	
Protein 1g	
The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

CREMEBELLO WHITE STRAWBERRY

INGREDIENTS

Foam: Sugar, Water, Egg Protein, Invert Sugar Syrup, Stabiliser Agar, Flavour, Colorant E150c.

Chocolate: Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Full Milk Powder, Sweet Whey Powder, Emulsifier Lecithin E322(Soya), Flavor: Vanillin.

Wafer: Wheat Flour, Wheat Starch, Oil Vegetable (Oil Palm), Sugar, Caramel Sugar Syrup, Back Operating Resources: Natriumcarbonate (E500), Cocoa Powder De-Oiled, Salt, Cream Powder, Natural Aroma.

Fruit Chips Strawberry: Sugar, Water, Cocoa Butter, Glucose Syrup, Flavor (Natural Strawberry Flavor With Other Natural Flavors.

Contains Wheat, Soy, Milk.

Nutrition Facts	
Serving size	1 Cremebello (30g)
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	127
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 4g	6%
Saturated Fat 2.5g	13%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 1mg	0.04%
Total Carbohydrate 20g	7%
Dietary Fiber 3g	12%
Sugars 19g	
Protein 1g	
*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

CREMEBELLO ZEBRA

INGREDIENTS

Foam: Sugar, Water, Egg Protein, Invert Sugar Syrup, Stabilizer Agar, Flavor Chocolate: Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Full Milk Powder, Sweet Whey Powder, Emulsifier Lecithin E322 (Soya).

Flavor: Vanillin

Wafer: Wheat Flour, Wheat Starch, Oil Vegetable (Oil Palm), Sugar, Caramel Sugar Syrup, Back Operating Resources: Natriumcarbonate (E500), Cocoa Powder De-Oiled, Salt, Cream Powder, Natural Aroma.

Contains Wheat, Soy, Milk.

Nutrition Facts	
Serving size	1 Cremebello (30g)
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	106
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 3g	5%
Saturated Fat 2g	10%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 1mg	0.04%
Total Carbohydrate 18g	6%
Dietary Fiber 3g	12%
Sugars 18g	
Protein 1g	
*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	



@BYWOOPS

| BYWOOPS.COM

| help@bywoops.com